
021-19 IFB

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Allan Boree Dan Kruck January 3, 2019

Email: boread@jea.com Email: krucdr@jea.com 

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

IMC Jared Mallard (904) 483-7568 jmallard@islandsmechanical.com
X

KBT Contracting Corp. Keith Timmons (904) 647-9200 info@kbtcorp.com
X X X

Mott MacDonald Leslie Samel (704) 249-6592 leslie.samel@mottmac.com
X

Ortega Industrial 

Contractors, Inc. John Kaschak  (904) 268-2181 jkaschak@ortegaindustrial.com
X

Ortega Industrial 

Contractors, Inc. Mike Higginbotham (904) 268-2181 mhigginbotham@ortegaindustrial.com 
X

Petticoat-Schmitt Aaron Browning (904) 854-9204 abrowning@petticoatschmitt.com 
X

Sawcross, Inc. Keidi Melengu (904) 751-7500 keidim@sawcross.com
X

Williams Industrial 

Services Jason Arnett (904) 710-6701 jarnett@wisgrp.com
X

WPC Industrial 

Contractors, LLC Joseph Pampalone (904) 268-0099 jpampalone@wpcind.com
X

CROM Stephen Crawford (352) 372-3436 smc@cromcorp.com
X

R.E. Holland & 

Associates, Inc. Tom Smith (904) 260-6300 tjs@reholland.net
X

Precon Shawn Miller (352) 660-5356 smiller@precontanks.com 

Reed C&M Bruce Gibbs (904) 254-0983 bruce.gbbs@gmail.com

TNEMEC Bill Langer (407) 322-1243 blanger@tnemec.com

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE: Construction Services for the Cecil Commerce Center WTP New Water Storage Reservoir 

and High Service Pump Improvements

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

8:00 AM

Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002 

                      21 W. Church Street., Jacksonville, FL 32202 

Mandatory

Pre-Proposal


